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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Anna lise  New m an-A chee342
A rena

9.750 9.725 9.8509.600 38.925
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabe th Ca irns116
Rebound

9.400 9.150 9.2759.500 37.325
3T 5 3 5 2 

2 

Kar ina  Lankam er281
North Stars

9.375 8.550 9.5009.525 36.950
5 9 2 2 3 

3 

Isabe lla  Ne lli120
Star Bound

9.200 9.000 9.3009.400 36.900
6 6 4 4 4 

4 

Ava  M yers111
US Gym Mahwah

9.400 9.725 9.1758.200 36.500
4T 2T 11 6 5 

5 

Ange lina  S tanfa122
Star Bound

9.175 8.000 9.4009.300 35.875
7 11 5 3 6 

6 

Char lotte  Byrne119
Star Bound

8.900 7.700 8.9008.525 34.025
8 12 10 9 7 

7 

A lexa  Chuy278
North Stars

9.675 9.500 0.0009.025 28.200
2 3 6 11T 8 

8 

Ka te  M enake282
North Stars

0.000 8.600 0.0008.850 17.450
9T 8 7 12T 9 

9 

S ydney W ilke114
US Gym Mahwah

0.000 8.300 9.0500.000 17.350
10T 10 12T 7 10 

10 

S a rah S hipley375
TNT

0.000 0.000 7.5758.775 16.350
11T 13T 8 10 11 

11 

Lila  Jung376
ENA

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
12T 4 13T 13T 12 

12 

M organ S um m er348
Northern Elite

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
13T 14T 14T 8 13 

13 

M eredith Cappie llo277
North Stars

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
14T 7 15T 14T 14 

14 

Gem m a DeFeo374
TNT

0.000 0.000 0.0008.675 8.675
15T 15T 9 15T 15 

15 

Chr is tina  A stran339
A rena

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16T 16T 16T 16T 16 

16 
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